Name

Dave Roy
Randy Anderson
Troy Neu
Valerie Gill
Carrie Johnson
Mac Johnson
Presley Brown
Kayleen Keefer
Pailey Isaacs
Carol Wise

Jill Paxton

Mark Burnham
John Plisga
Stacy Barker
Enrique Romero
Ed Tierney

Alex Bollinger
Tom Kline

Eric Thomas
Marv White

6-Oct
35:00:00
37:25:00
41:16:00
41:17:00
48:25:00
49:27:00
52:44:00
56:46:00
58:22:00
1:32:16
01:32.2

19-Oct Total

46:21:00
49:22:00

58:05:00
1:09:56
1:06:17

1:06:53

42:13:00
45:23:00
50:55:00
54:20:00
54:20:00
58:04:00
1:.07:44
1:32:13
2:04:48

1:21:21
1:26:47

1:39:22
1:58:21
1:55:44

2:03:39



